It started out as one man’s dream...

Aston Soon had a simple wish - to bring quality Western cuisine to the masses at affordable
prices. With an idea, and the support of family and friends, he left his job as a restaurant chef to
strike out on his own in 2005.

ASTONS SPECIALITIES had its humble beginnings in a coffeeshop along East Coast Road.
Before long, it gathered a loyal following (and a fair share of media interest) for its tasty fare,
reasonable prices and sincere service.

Listening to customers’ feedback, ASTONS SPECIALITIES shifted a few doors down and into its
own shop-front, so that customers could dine in a more spacious and comfortable environment.
Considering customers’ needs and responding to their suggestions and feedback proved to be an
important factor for success. Within a few years, the ASTONS brand established itself as a
household name, synonymous with quality and affordability.

Ask Aston for his recipe to success and the answer is surprisingly down-to-earth: ‘For me, it’s
about providing quality and value-for-money food, service that makes you feel like you’re with
friends, and an experience that you’ll remember for life’




STARTERS

SUPER COMBO

[ MEAL INCLUDES 2 SIDE DISHES ]

Cream of Mushroom $ 3.80
Garlic Bread $ 2.80
Nuggets (8pcs) $ 4.50
Chicken Wings (2pcs) $ 4.50
Vienna Sausages (8pcs) $ 5.90
Classic Caesar Salad $ 7.90
Escargots AL
Mexican Nachos $ 7.90
[ Chicken / Beef]

LEGENDARY STEAKS

[ MEAL INCLUDES 2 SIDE DISHES ]

PRIME RIBEYE X'TRA CUT

Prime Sirloin $ 16.90
Black Pepper Steak $ 16.90
New York Strip $ 19.90
Prime Ribeye $ 18.90
Prime Ribeye X’tra Cut $20.90
Prime Tenderloin $28.50
Porterhouse $29.90
Japanese A3 $43.90
Wagyu Steak

Chicken & Fish $ 17.90
Steak & Chicken $24.50
[ Prime Ribeye & Grilled Chicken ]

Surf & Turf $21.90
[ Prime Ribeye & Prawns (3pcs) ]

All Day Special $ 17.90

[ Grilled Chicken, Vienna
Sausages & Scrambled Egg]

Grand Sampler $ 18.90

[ Snail Sausage, Chicken & Cheese Sausage,
Pork Bockwurst & Spicy Chorizo ]

GRILLWORKS CHICKEN

[ MEAL INCLUDES 2 SIDE DISHES ]

LEMON LIME CHICKEN

Chargrilled Chicken $ 10.90
Black Pepper Chicken  $ 10.90
Crispy Fried Chicken $ 10.90
Hickory BBQ Chicken $ 10.90

Teriyaki Chicken $ 10.90
Lemon Lime Chicken  $ 10.90
Fiery Chicken $ 10.90

Double Up Chicken $ 16.00

ENTREE

[ MEAL INCLUDES 2 SIDE DISHES ]

LAMB LOIN CHOPS

Lamb Loin Chops $23.90

Honey Bourbon Ribs $ 17.90
(' Slab)

Pork Chops $ 12.90

FISHERMAN'’S PRIDE

[ MEAL INCLUDES 2 SIDE DISHES ]

CHARGRILLED SALMON

Grilled Fish With Herb  $ 11.50
Black Pepper Fish $ 11.50
Crispy Fried Fish $ 11.50
Chargrilled Salmon Fillet $ 18.90

BURGER

IEAT SUPER BURGER

ASTONS Classic $ 14.90
Cheeseburger

ieat Super Burger $ 15.90
www.astons.com .Sg

SPAGHETTI FIESTA

[ MEAL INCLUDES CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP ]

- . - AE e 5
SEAFOOD MARINARA '+

Chicken Napolitana $ 9.90

Beef Bolognese $ 10.90
Salmon Spaghetti $ 10.90
Seafood Marinara $ 10.90
Carbonara $ 10.90

HOT SIDE DISHES ~ $2.80 Each

BAKED POTATO

Baked Potato
BBQ Beans

Corn On The Cob
French Fries

Garden Veggie Tasty Rice

COLD SIDE DISHES $2.80 Each

Coleslaw Pasta Salad
House Salad Potato Salad

ASTONS

Mac & Cheese
Mashed Potato
Onion Rings

Potato Wedges

> Le/e/z,a/ézjé/_w ;

COLD BEVERAGE

Plain Water

Bottled Water

Evian

Coke / Coke Light
Sprite / Grape

Coke Float / Sprite Float
Iced Lemon Tea
Orange / Apple Juice
Snapple

IBC Root Beer

Root Beer Float
Canned Beer

Red Wine Glass

Red Wine Bottle

A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

0.50
1.50
2.50
2.20
2.20
4.50
2.80
2.80
3.50
3.50
4.50
5.50
8.00

35.00

GOURMET COFFEE & TEA

Freshly Brewed Coffee
Espresso

Café Mocha / Latte
Cappuccino

Hot / Iced Chocolate
Hot Tea
Specialty Tea
Pot of Tea
Hot Milk

A

B A A A A B B O

2.20
2.20
3.50
3.50
3.50
2.00
2.20
3.50
2.00

p
&



