



It started out as one man's dream...

Aston Soon had a simple wish – to bring quality Western cuisine to the masses at affordable prices. With an idea, and the support of family and friends, he left his job as a restaurant chef to strike out on his own in 2005.

ASTONS SPECIALITIES had its humble beginnings in a coffeeshop along East Coast Road. Before long, it gathered a loyal following (and a fair share of media interest) for its tasty fare, reasonable prices and sincere service.

Listening to customers' feedback, ASTONS SPECIALITIES shifted a few doors down and into its own shop-front, so that customers could dine in a more spacious and comfortable environment. Considering customers' needs and responding to their suggestions and feedback proved to be an important factor for success. Within a few years, the **ASTONS** brand established itself as a household name, synonymous with quality and affordability.

Ask Aston for his recipe to success and the answer is surprisingly down-to-earth: 'For me, it's about providing quality and value-for-money food, service that makes you feel like you're with friends, and an experience that you'll remember for life.'



STARTERS



Cream of Mushroom	\$ 3.80
Garlic Bread	\$ 2.80
Nuggets (8pcs)	\$ 4.50
Chicken Wings (2pcs)	\$ 4.50
Vienna Sausages (8pcs)	\$ 5.90
Classic Caesar Salad	\$ 7.90
Escargots	\$ 7.90
Mexican Nachos [Chicken / Beef]	\$ 7.90

LEGENDARY STEAKS [MEAL INCLUDES 2 SIDE DISHES]



Prime Sirloin	\$ 16.90
Black Pepper Steak	\$ 16.90
New York Strip	\$ 19.90
Prime Ribeye	\$ 18.90
Prime Ribeye X'tra Cut	\$ 20.90
Prime Tenderloin	\$ 28.50
Porterhouse	\$ 29.90
Japanese A3 Wagyu Steak	\$ 43.90

SUPER COMBO [MEAL INCLUDES 2 SIDE DISHES]



Chicken & Fish	\$ 17.90
Steak & Chicken [Prime Ribeye & Grilled Chick	\$ 24.50 cen]
Surf & Turf [Prime Ribeye & Prawns (3pcs	\$ 21.90 s)]
All Day Special [Grilled Chicken, Vienna Sausages & Scrambled Egg]	\$ 17.90

Grand Sampler \$ 18.90
[Snail Sausage, Chicken & Cheese Sausage,
Pork Bockwurst & Spicy Chorizo]

GRILLWORKS CHICKEN [MEAL INCLUDES 2 SIDE DISHES]



Chargrilled Chicken	\$ 10.90
Black Pepper Chicken	\$ 10.90
Crispy Fried Chicken	\$ 10.90
Hickory BBQ Chicken	\$ 10.90
Teriyaki Chicken	\$ 10.90
Lemon Lime Chicken	\$ 10.90
Fiery Chicken	\$ 10.90
Double Up Chicken	\$ 16.00

ENTRÉE [MEAL INCLUDES 2 SIDE DISHES]



Lamb Loin Chops	\$ 23.90
Honey Bourbon Ribs	\$ 17.90
(½ Slab)	
Pork Chops	\$ 12.90

FISHERMAN'S PRIDE [MEAL INCLUDES 2 SIDE DISHES]



Grilled Fish With Herb \$ 11.50 Black Pepper Fish \$ 11.50 Crispy Fried Fish \$ 11.50 Chargrilled Salmon Fillet \$ 18.90

BURGER



ASTONS Classic	\$ 14.90
Cheeseburger	
ieat Super Burger	\$ 15.90

SPAGHETTI FIESTA

[MEAL INCLUDES CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP]



Chicken Napolitana	\$ 9.90
Beef Bolognese	\$ 10.90
Salmon Spaghetti	\$ 10.90
Seafood Marinara	\$ 10.90
Carbonara	\$ 10.90

HOT SIDE DISHES \$2.80 Each



Baked Potato Mac & Cheese
BBQ Beans Mashed Potato
Corn On The Cob Onion Rings
French Fries Potato Wedges
Garden Veggie Tasty Rice

COLD SIDE DISHES \$2.80 Each



Coleslaw	Pasta Salad
House Salad	Potato Salad

ASTONS specialities

COLD BEVERAGE

Plain Water	\$	0.50
Bottled Water	\$	1.50
Evian	\$	2.50
Coke / Coke Light	\$	2.20
Sprite / Grape	\$	2.20
Coke Float / Sprite Float	\$	4.50
Iced Lemon Tea	\$	2.80
Orange / Apple Juice	\$	2.80
Snapple	\$	3.50
IBC Root Beer	\$	3.50
Root Beer Float	\$	4.50
Canned Beer	\$	5.50
Red Wine Glass	\$	8.00
Red Wine Bottle	\$:	35.00

GOURMET COFFEE & TEA

Freshly Brewed Coffee	\$ 2.20
Espresso	\$ 2.20
Café Mocha / Latte	\$ 3.50
Cappuccino	\$ 3.50
Hot / Iced Chocolate	\$ 3.50
Hot Tea	\$ 2.00
Specialty Tea	\$ 2.20
Pot of Tea	\$ 3.50
Hot Milk	\$ 2.00

www.astons.com.sg

Onality & Value for Money